STRATHBUNGO

Examination £50
Small x-ray f12
Scale and air polish £40
Hygienist visit 30 mins £50

Posterior Composite (white filling on back tooth)

1 surface £95
2 surface £120
3 surface £150

Anterior Composite (white filling on front tooth)

1 surface £70
2 surface £90
3 surface £100

Amalgam filling (silver filling)

1 surface £40

2 surface £60

3 surface £80

Porcelain crown £495
Porcelain onlay £495
Porcelain veneer £495
Strengthened porcelain crown £495
Highly aesthetic anterior (front) crown £695
Composite veneer (bonding) £150
Conventional bridge £450
Adhesive Bridge £450
Molar £350
Premolar £300

Anterior £250



Routine whitening
Internal whitening (per tooth)

Acrylic (plastic) Dentures
1-3 acrylic
4-8 acrylic
9+ acrylic

Flexible denture

Cobalt Chrome (metal) Dentures
1-3 chrome
3-8 chrome
9+ chrome

Simple
Complex

Invisalign (clear braces)
Simple

Moderate

Complex

Fixed braces
Simple
Complex

Flat soft
Flat hard
Anterior bite raising
Retainer

£350
£100

£450
£600
£700

£495

£595
£695
£795

£50
£100

£3000
£3500
£4250

£2500
£4000

£80
£140
£175
£85



