STRATHBUNGO

Examination Small x-ray	£50 £12
Scale and air polish	£40
Hygienist visit 30 mins	£50

Fillings:

Posterior Composite (white filling on bac	ck tooth)
1 surface	£95
2 surface	£120
3 surface	£150

Anterior Composite (white filling	on front tooth)
1 surface	£70
2 surface	£90
3 surface	£100

Amalgam filling (silver filling)

1 surface	£40
2 surface	£60
3 surface	£80

Crowns/ Bridges per tooth

Porcelain crown	£495
Porcelain onlay	£495
Porcelain veneer	£495
Strengthened porcelain crown	£495
Highly aesthetic anterior (front) crown	£695
Composite veneer (bonding)	£150
Conventional bridge	£450
Adhesive Bridge	£450

Root canal treatments

Molar	£350
Premolar	£300
Anterior	f250

Tooth Whitening

Routine whitening	£350
Internal whitening (per tooth)	£100

Dentures

Acrylic (plastic) Dentures	
1-3 acrylic	£450
4-8 acrylic	£600
9+ acrylic	£700

Flexible denture £4	Flexible denture	£49!
---------------------	------------------	------

Cobalt Chrome	(metal) Dentures
Copail Cilionie	metai	<i>,</i> Dentuies

1-3 chrome	£595
3-8 chrome	£695
9+ chrome	£795

Tooth Extractions

Simple	£50
Complex	£100

Orthodontics (braces)

	Invica	lian		Oar	braces'
- 1	บางเรล		ш.	ща	DIACES

Simple	£3000
Moderate	£3500
Complex	£4250

Fixed braces

Simple	£2500
Complex	£4000

Splints

Flat soft	£80
Flat hard	£140
Anterior bite raising	£175
Retainer	£85